
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ATLANTA ISD 034901 8 Mary Dowd mdowd@atlisd.net (903) 796-4194
AVERY ISD 194902 8
AVINGER ISD 034902 8
BLOOMBURG ISD 034909 8
CHAPEL HILL ISD 225906 8 Butch Skelton bskelton@chisddevils.com (903) 572-8096 399
CHISUM ISD 139905 8
CLARKSVILLE ISD 194904 8 Melinda  Howard mhoward@clarksvilleisd.org (903) 427-3891 720
COMO-PICKTON 
CISD

112908 8 Lydia Walden lwalden@cpcisd.net (903) 488-3671 3210

COOPER ISD 060902 8 Deborah Cain dcain@cooperisd.net (903) 395-2111 2285
COOPER ISD 060902 8 Wendy Nutt wnutt@cooperisd.net (903) 395-2111 
CUMBY ISD 112905 8 Richard Kirby richard.kirby@cumbyisd.net (903) 994-2260 2231
DAINGERFIELD-
LONE STAR ISD

172902 8

DEKALB ISD 019901 8 Jonna Reed jonna.reed@dekalbisd.net (903) 667-2566 4002
DETROIT ISD 194905 8
FANNINDEL ISD 060914 8 Robert Milton rmilton@fannindel.net (903) 367-7251
HARTS BLUFF ISD 225907 8
HOOKS ISD 019902 8 Shiva McCraw mccraws@hooksisd.net (903) 547-6077 1021
HUBBARD ISD 019913 8
HUGHES 
SPRINGS ISD

034903 8

JEFFERSON ISD 155901 8
LEARY ISD 019914 8
LIBERTY-EYLAU 
ISD

019908 8 Terri Brooks terri.brooks@leisd.net (903) 832-1535

LIBERTY-EYLAU 
ISD

019908 8 Crystal Binning crystal.binning@leisd.net (903) 838-5555

LIBERTY-EYLAU 
ISD

019908 8 Doni Watson doni.watson@leisd.net (903) 832-1530

LIBERTY-EYLAU 
ISD

019908 8 Angela Boatright angela.boatright@leisd.net (903) 831-5347

LINDEN-KILDARE 
CISD

034905 8 Dr. Scott Farler sfarler@lkcisd.net (903) 756-7071 1103

MALTA ISD 019910 8
MAUD ISD 019903 8
MCLEOD ISD 034906 8 Nyla Dowd ndowd@mcleodisd.net (903) 796-7181 1006
MILLER GROVE 
ISD

112907 8 Steve Johnson sjohnson@mgisd.net (903) 459-3288

MOUNT 
PLEASANT ISD

225902 8 Regina Conroy rconroy@mpisd.net (903) 575-2000
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MOUNT VERNON 
ISD

080901 8

NEW BOSTON ISD 019905 8 Welda Pace Cox wpace@nbschools.net (903) 628-2521

NORTH HOPKINS 
ISD

112906 8 Donna George dgeorge@northhopkins.net (903) 945-2192

NORTH LAMAR 
ISD

139911 8 Shelley McDowell smcdowell@northlamar.net (903) 737-2000

PARIS ISD 139909 8 Denise Kornegay dkornegay@parisisd.net (903) 737-7500 2825
PEWITT CISD 172905 8
PITTSBURG ISD 032902 8
PLEASANT 
GROVE ISD

019912 8 Sherry Young syoung@pgisd.net (903) 831-4086

PRAIRILAND ISD 139912 8
QUEEN CITY ISD 034907 8 Gaye Granberry ggranberry@qcisd.net (903) 796-8259
RED LICK ISD 019911 8 Crystal Roach croach@redlickisd.com (903) 838-8230
REDWATER ISD 019906 8
RIVERCREST ISD 194903 8
ROXTON ISD 139908 8
SALTILLO ISD 112909 8
SIMMS ISD 019909 8 Wendy May wmay@simmsisd.net (903) 543-2275
SULPHUR BLUFF 
ISD

112910 8

SULPHUR 
SPRINGS ISD

112901 8 Betty Lawson blawson@ssisd.net (903) 885-2153 1107

TEXARKANA ISD 019907 8 Stacy Courson stacy.courson@txkisd.net (903) 793-7561 1728
WINFIELD ISD 225905 8 Ronda Weatherford rweatherford@winfieldisd.net (903) 524-2221 
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